State/ Zip/Posta
Organization Address City Province |l Code Country |Company Website
ACK Gioia LLC 302 Underpass Rd |Brewster MA 02631 USA ackgioia@comcast.net
1401 Marshall St.
Alemar Cheese NE
Company Suite #140 Minneapolis |MN 55413 USA alemarcheese.com
8625 S. Market
Alpinage Cheese LLC |Place Oak Creek |WI 53154 USA www.alpinagecheese.com
Amaltheia Organic  [3380 Penwell
Dairy Bridge Rd. Belgrade MT 59714 USA amaltheiadairy.com
Annabella LLC 821 Tenacity Dr Longmont |CO 80504 USA www.annabella.com
6605 Northwest
Appel Farms Road Ferndale WA 98248 USA appelcheese.com
Arena Cheese 300 Hwy 14 Arena WI 53503 USA arenacheese.com
Arethusa Farm Dairy 822 Bantam Rd Bantam CcT 06750 USA www.arethusafarm.com
2905 Whittington
Atwater's Ave Baltimore MD 21230 USA https://www.atwatersfood.com
8932 Jackson
Baetje Farms LLC School Rd Bloomsdale |MO 63627 USA www.baetjefarms.com
WWW.BALFOURFARMDAIRY.CO
BALFOUR FARM LLC |461 Webb Rd PITTSFIELD |ME 04967 USA M
1248 North Hill
Barn First Creamery |Road Westfield VT 05874 USA www.barnfirst.com
Beecher's Handmade |1725 Westlake https://beechershandmadechee
Cheese Ave. N Suite 200 |Seattle WA 98109 USA se.com/
Beehive Cheese Co., 2440 East 6600
LLC South, Ste. 8 Uintah uT 84405 USA Beehivecheese.com
Belfiore Cheese
Company 2031 2nd St Berkeley CA 94710 USA belfiorecheese.com
BelGioioso Cheese
Inc. 4200 Main Street |Green Bay |WI 54311 USA www.belgioioso.com
Bell & Goose Cheese South
Co 299 Main Ave Hampton NH 03827 USA www.bellandgoose.com
18849 Upper Fort
Belle Chevre Inc. Hampton Rd Elkmont AL 35620 USA www.bellechevre.com
9999 Valley Ford
Bellwether Farms Road Petaluma CA 94952 USA www.bellwetherfarms.com
Black Radish
Creamery 3700 Morse Road |alexandria |OH 43001 USA www.BlackRadishCreamery.com
1471 W Millers https://www.blackberryfarm.co
Blackberry Farm, LLC |Cove Walland TN 37886 USA m/
Port
Blakesville Creamery |820 Lake Road Washington |WI 53074 USA www.blakesvillecreamery.com
New
Bothwell Cheese Inc. |61 Main St N Bothwell Manitoba |[ROA 1CO |[Canada |www.bothwellcheese.com
Boxcarr Handmade [2207 CARR STORE |CEDAR www.boxcarrhandmadecheese.c
Cheese RD GROVE NC 27231 USA om
19231 NE Fairview
Briar Rose Creamery |Drive Dundee OR 97115 USA www.briarrosecreamery.com
Brush Creek
Creamery 307 Main St Deary ID 83823 USA www.brushcreekcreamery.com




Charlottesvill

BUF CREAMERY LLC |PO Box 506 e VA 22902 USA www.bufcreamery.com
Cabot Creamery 193 Home Farm
Cooperative, Inc. Way Waitsfield VT 05673 USA cabotcreamery.com
06512383
Calabro Cheese 580 Coe Avenue |EAST HAVEN |CT 6 USA www.calabrocheese.com
18431-
Calkins Creamery 288 Calkins Road |HONESDALE |PA 7951 USA www.calkinscreamery.com
CANNON
CannonBelles Cheese|55 Holiday Ave FALLS MN 55009 USA cannonbelles.com
10329 New Cut
Capriole Road Greenville IN 47124 USA www.capriolegoatcheee.com
Caputo Cheese 2050 N. 15th Ave. |Melrose Park]|IL 60160 USA www.caputocheese.com
Cato Corner Farm 178 Cato Corner
LLC Rd Colchester |CT 06415 USA www.catocornerfarm.com
Caves of Faribault 222 3rd St. NE Faribault MN 55021 USA cavesoffaribault.com
E5904 Mill Rd., PO
Cedar Grove Cheese |Box 185 Plain Wi 53577 USA www.cedargrovecheese.com
Cellars at Jasper Hill |884 Garvin Hill Greensboro
Farm Road Bend VT 05843 USA jasperhillfarm.com
Central Coast 3850 Ramada
Creamery Drive, Suite C3 Paso Robles |CA 93446 USA www.centralcoastcreamery.com
Chalet Cheese N4858 County
Cooperative Road N Monroe Wi 53566 USA www.chaletcheesecoop.com
Cheese Bits 3112 Santa Fe St. |Riverbank |CA 95367 USA https://cheese-bits.com
Cheeses of Cottage
Wisconsin 2001 Damascus Trl|Grove Wi 53527 USA www.thebigmoocheese.com
CheeseSmith Artisan |9990 AleSmith
Creamery Court San Diego CA 92064 USA www.alesmith.com
3200
Cherry Grove Farm |Lawrenceville Rd [Lawrence NJ 08648 USA www.cherrygrovefarm.com
26900 NE Cherry
Cherry Valley Dairy |Valley Road Duvall WA 98019 USA cherryvalleydairy.com
357 County Route
12 http://www.churchtowndairy.or
Churchtown Dairy Churchtown Dairy |Hudson NY 12534 USA g
15197 230th St.
Country View Dairy [Creamery Building |HAWKEYE 1A 52147 USA www.countryviewdairy.com
2080 Lakeville
Cowgirl Creamery Highway Petaluma CA 94954 USA https://cowgirlcreamery.com
Crave Brothers
Farmstead Cheese, |W11555 Torpy
LLC Road Waterloo Wi 53094 USA cravecheese.com
CROPP
Cooperative/Organic
Valley One Organic Way |La Farge Wi 54639 USA www.organicvalley.coop
818 Slagle Creek
Crushpad Creamery |[Rd Grants Pass |OR 97527 USA https://www.wcv.farm/
Cypress Grove 1330 Q Street Arcata CA 95521 USA www.cypressgrovecheese.com
2780 Aldergrove
Daniel's Artisan rd Ferndale WA 98248 USA danielsartisan.com




Deca & Otto 1348 NW 78 Ave |Doral FL 33126 USA www.decaotto.com
Di Stefano Cheese 1485 E 3rd St Pomona CA 91766 USA www.distefanocheese.com
Don Froylan https://donfroylancreamery.com
Creamery 3310 Portland RD |Salem OR 97301 USA /
Dutch Girl Creamery [2201 W Denton Rd|Lincoln NE 68523 USA www.shadowbrk.com
Eichtens Hidden 16809 310th
Acres LLC - DBA Street - Po Box https://www.eichtenscheese.co
Eichtens Cheese 216 Center City |MN 55012 USA m
Ellsworth
Cooperative
Creamery 232 N Wallace ST |Ellsworth Wi 54011 USA ellsworthcheese.com
5525 Nobel Drive
Emmi Roth USA Suite 100 Fitchburg Wi 53711 USA https://www.emmiroth.com/
Face Rock Creamery [680 2nd St. SE Bandon OR 97411 USA www.facerockcreamery.com
2780 Aldergrove
Familia del Norte Rd Ferndale wa 98248 USA familiadelnorte.com
Fantello farmstead [39719 236th Ave
creamery llc se Enumclaw |Wa 98022 USA Fantellocreamery.com
2780 Aldergrove
Ferndale Farmstead |rd Ferndale WA 98248 USA ferndalefarmstead.com
FireFly Farms Inc. 107 S Main Street |Accident MD 21520 USA https://fireflyfarms.com
Fiscalini Cheese
Company 7206 Kiernan Ave |Modesto CA 95358 USA www.fiscalinifarmstead.com
Stephentow
Four Fat Fowl! 473 state route 43 |n NY 12168 USA fourfatfowl.com
3843 garfield ave
St Louis, MO
fox river diary corp 163113 St Louis MO 63147 USA https:/www.foxriverdairy.com
Leighton, IA,
2098 Fisher Ave United
Frisian Farms Cheese [Leighton, IA 50143 |States ia 50143 USA www.frisianfarms.com
Saint-
3837, route Marie-|Antoine-de-
Fromagerie Bergeron [Victorin (Québec) |Tilly Quebec [G0OS2CO |[Canada [https://fromagesbergeron.com/
Fromagerie Nouvelle
France 158 route 222 Racine Qc JOE 1YO |Canada [fromagerienouvellefrance.com
Fuzzy Udder
Creamery LLC 35 Townhouse Rd |Whitefield |ME 04353 USA www.fuzzyudder.com
Global Foods https://www.globalfoodsintl.co
International Inc. 9508 Winona Ave. |Schiller Park |IL 60176 USA m/
3531 Jess Hackett
Goat Lady Dairy Rd Climax NC 27233 USA www.goatladtdairy.com
Goat Rodeo Farm & |315 Shaffer Run
Dairy Rd. Allison Park |PA 15101 USA https://goatrodeocheese.com/
Goot Essa 351 Wise Rd Howard PA 16841 USA gootessacheese.com
Gourmet Foods 3370 Panthersville
International Rd Decatur GA 30034 USA https://www.gfifoods.com/
grafto village cheese
co. 400 linden street |brattleboro |VT 05301 USA graftonvillagecheese.com




Great Hill Dairy, Inc. |[160 Delano Road |Marion MA 02738 USA www.greathillblue.com
Green Dirt Farm 1099 Welt St. Weston MS 64098 USA http://www.greendirtfarm.com
Guggisberg Cheese |5060 SR 557 Millersburg |OH 44654 USA Guggisberg Cheese
Heber Valley Artisan 84049-
Cheese 920 River Rd Midway uT 6912 USA hebervalleycheese.com
20201 Point Creek
Henning's Cheese Road Kiel Wi 53042 USA henningscheese.com
Hiddens Springs
Creamery S$1597 Hanson Rd |Westby Wi 54667 USA Hiddens Springs Creamery
https://www.highlawnfarm.com
High Lawn Farm 535 Summer St Lee MA 01238 USA /
2167 Franklin
Hinterland Dairy Inc |Road Donnellson |IA 52625 USA hinterlanddairy.com
Hoard's Dairyman 28 Milwaukee Fort Hoard's Dairyman Farm
Farm Creamery Ave., W. Atkinson Wi 53538 USA Creamery
Hook's Cheese 320 Commerce Mineral
Company, Inc. Street Point Wi 53565 USA hookscheese.com
10901 East
Peterson Park
Idyll farms Road Northport Mi 49670 USA Idyllfarms.com
Jacobs and Brichford
Farmstead Cheese [3892 S. Base Road |Connersville |IN 47331 USA www.jandbcheese.com
Jason Wiebe Dairy  |2932 Goldenrod |Durham KS 67438 USA www.jasonwiebedairy.com
Kalona Organics LLC [5195 Farmers Ave |Kalona 1A 52247 USA www.KalonaSuperNatural.com
Kennebec Cheesery
at Koons Farm 795 Pond Rd Sidney ME 04330 USA www.kennebeccheesery.com
W4481 County
Kingston Creamery |Road GG Cambria Wi 53923 USA none available
W7839 State Rd
Klondike Cheese Co. |81 Monroe Wi 53566 USA klondikecheese.com
W2994 County Rd
LaClare Creamery HH Malone Wi 53049 USA www.laclarefamilycreamery.com
Lactalis American
Group 405 The West Mall |Etobicoke  |ON M9C5J1 [Canada |[https://www.lactalis.ca/
Lactalis American https://lactalisamericangroup.co
Group 4912 E Franklin R |[Nampa ID 83687 USA m/
Lactalis American
Group (Central Valley
Cheese) 115 S. Kilroy Road |Turlock CA 95380 USA https://www.karouncheese.com
Lactalis American https://lactalisamericangroup.co
Group Nampa 4912 E Franklin Rd [Nampa ID 83687 USA m/
Lactalis American 2375 South Park
Group, Inc. Avenue Buffalo NY 14220 USA www.lactalisamericangroup.com
Lactalis Heritage 540 W. Madison https://lactalisheritagedairy.com
Dairy St, Ste 300 Chicago IL 60661 USA /




Landmark Creamery,

LLC 6895 Paoli Rd Belleville Wi 53508 USA www.landmarkcreamery.com
22085 Carneros

Laura Chenel Vineyard Way Sonoma CA 95476 USA https://laurachenel.com/

https://www.lionimozzarella.co

Lioni Latticini, Inc 555 Lehigh Avenue|UNION NJ 07083 USA m/

Lira Rossa Artisan

Cheese 784 Co Rd 251 Moulton TX 77975 USA www.lirarossa.com

Litehouse Simply 100 Litehouse

Artisan Drive Sandpoint ID 83836 USA www.Litehousefoods.com

Little Island 448 E Little Island

Creamery Rd Cathlamet |WA 98612 USA littleislandcreamery.net
8978 County Road

Lively Run Dairy 142 Interlaken NY 14847 USA livelyrun.com

Lost Lake Farm 2366 295th St Jewell 1A 50130 USA www.lostlakefarmllic.com
1071 Crow Valley

Lum Farm LLC Rd Eastsound |WA 98245 USA http://www.lumfarmllc.com

North

Maplebrook Farm 441 Water Street |Bennington |VT 05257 USA www.maplebrookvt.com

Marieke Gouda 200 W Liberty Dr |Thorp Wi 54771 USA www.mariekegouda.com

Marin French Cheese

Co. 7500 Red Hill Road|Petaluma CA 94952 USA https://marinfrenchcheese.com/
201 St George

Mariposa Dairy Ltd  [Street LINDSAY ON K9V 5Z9 [Canada |www.mariposadairy.ca

Maytag Dairy Farms |2282 E 8th St N NEWTON IA 50208 USA https://maytagdairyfarms.com
6724 Meadow

Meadow Creek Dairy |Creek Rd. GALAX VA 24333 USA meadowcreekdairy.com

Milton Creamery 202 East Hwy 2 milton 1A 52570 USA www.miltoncreamery.com

MouCo Cheese 1401 Duff Drive FORT 80524-

Company Ste. 300 COLLINS CO 4736 USA www.MouCo.com

Mozzarella Company {2944 Elm St Dallas TX 75226 USA WWW.Mmozzco.com

Mt. Mansfield

Creamery 730 Bliss Hill Rd Morrisville  |VT 05661 USA mtmansfieldcreamery.com
2519 BORDEN LONG 11101- https://www.murrayscheese.co

Murray's Cheese AVENUE ISLAND CITY |NY 4420 USA m/

Narragansett 33 Dearborn

Creamery Street Providence |RI 02909 USA www.richeeses.com
10898 US Hwy 10

Nasonville Dairy, Inc. |[West Marshfield |WI 54449 USA www.nasonvilledairy.com

06514-

NDR LIUZZI CHEESE |86 ROSSOTTO DR |HAMDEN CT 1335 USA NDR LIUZZI CHEESE

Nettle Meadow 484 S Johnsburg

Cheese Co Road Warrensburg|NY 12885 USA www.nettlemeadow.com

Nicasio Valley 5300 Nicasio

Cheese Co. Valley Road NICASIO CA 94946 USA www.nicasiocheese.com
150 South Wacker

Nuestro Queso, LLC |[Dr., Suite 300 Chicago IL 60606 USA www.hcmakers.com

Oakdale Cheese 10040 HWY 120 |Oakdale CA 95361 USA oakdalecheese.com

Old Chatham 210 Gerald L

Creamery Moses Drive Groton NY 13073 USA www.oldchathamcreamery.com




OroBianco Italian

Creamery 503 Main Street  |Blanco TX 78606 USA http://orobiancomilk.com

P A Bowen 15701 Doctor

Farmstead,LLC Bowen Road Brandywine |MD 20613 USA www.pabowenfarmstead.com
14738
Warfordsburg

Pennland Pure Road Hancock PA 21740 USA http://www.pennlandpure.com/
14930 Highway

Pennyroyal Farm 128 Boonville CA 95415 USA www.pennyroyalfarm.com
10134 PINE RIVER

PINE RIVER PREPACK |RD NEWTON WI 53063 USA pineriver.com

Pineland Farms Dairy

Co. 1 Milk Street Bangor ME 04401 USA Pinelandfarmsdairy.com

Pleasant Lane Farms

Creamery LLC 239 Phillips Road |Latrobe pa 15650 USA www.pleasantlanefarms.com

Point Reyes PO Box 9

Farmstead Cheese [14700 State

Company Highway 1 Point Reyes |CA 94956 USA www.pointreyescheese.com
11744 Edgewood

Prairie Farms Avenue Luana 1A 52156 USA www.prairiefarmscheese.com

Prairie Farms Dairy - |208 West Water https://shullsburgcreamery.com

Shullsburg Creamery |[Street Shullsburg  |WI 53586 USA /

https://prairiefarmscheese.com/

PRAIRIE FARMS W3959 COUNTY manufacturing-

DAIRY INC. HIGHWAY D Mindoro Wi 54644 USA facilities/mindoro

Prairie Fruits Farm & {4410 N. LINCOLN

Creamery AVE. CHAMPAIGN |IL 61822 USA www.prairiefruits.com

Dripping

Pure Luck 3000 Martin Rd Springs TX 78620 USA www.purelucktexas.com

Quality Cheese Inc.  |111 Jevlan Drive [Vaughan ON LAL8C2 |Canada [qualitycheese.com

Red Barn Family W3933 Highview

Farms Dr. Appleton Wi 54913 USA www.redbarnfamilyfarms.com
31535 463rd

Redhead Creamery |Avenue Brooten MN 56316 USA www.redheadcreamery.com

Renard's Cheese /

Rosewood Dairy 248 Cty S Algoma Wi 54201 USA renardscheese.com
17361 Bell North

River Whey Drive

Creamery Suite 115 Schertz TX 78154 USA River Whey Creamery

Rizo Lopez Foods,

Inc. 201 S McClure Modesto CA 95357 USA https://tiofranciscocheese.com/
15982 State Road

Roelli Cheese Co. Inc |11 Shullsburg  [WI 53586 USA roellicheese.com

Rogue Creamery 311 N. Front St. Central Point|OR 97502 USA WWW.roguecreamery.com

Rumiano Cheese

Company 511 9th Street Crescent City |CA 95531 USA www.rumianocheese.com

Sach Foods 5540 Estates Dr Oakland CA 94618 USA https://sachfoods.com

Sage Farm Goat

Dairy 2248 W Hill Rd Stowe VT 05672 USA www.sagefarmgoatdairy.com
15115 Bow Hill

Samish Bay Cheese [road Bow WA 98232 USA Samishbay.com




10700 Research

Saputo Drive, Ste. 400 Wauwatosa |WI 53226 USA saputo.com
107 North
Pleasant View
Sartori Company Road Plymouth Wi 53073 USA www.sartoricheese.com
400 South Custer
Savencia Cheese USA [Avenue New Holland |PA 17557 USA www.savenciacheeseusa.com
W2994 County Rd
Saxon Creamery HH Malone WI 53049 USA WWwWw.saxoncreamery.com
40 New Dutch https://www.schumancheese.co
Schuman Cheese Lane Fairfield NJ 07004 USA m/
Sequatchie Cove 2216 Coppinger http://www.sequatchiecovechee
Creamery Cove Rd Sequatchie |TN 37374 USA se.com
Shelburne Farms 1611 Harbor Rd Shelburne |VT 05482 USA shelburnefarms.org
Shepherd's Way
Farms 8626 160th St E Nerstrand MN 55053 USA www.shepherdswayfarms.com
Shooting Star 3850 Ramada
Creamery Drive, Suite C3 Paso Robles |CA 93446 USA www.shootingstarcreamery.com
Sierra Nevada 6530 County Rd.
Cheese Company 39 Willows CA 95988 USA Sierranevadacheese.com
Sirocco Ridge
Farmstead Creamery |6000 Henryville http://www.siroccoridgefarm.co
LLC Otisco Rd Henryville IN 47126 USA m
Spring Brook Farm  |706 Caper Hill
Cheese, LLC Road Reading VT 05062 USA https://www.sbfcheese.org/
4450 San Simeon
Stepladder Creamery [Creek Road Cambria CA 93428 USA stepladdercreamery.com
Stickney Hill Dairy 1340 Prairie Dr Rockville MN 56369 USA www.stickneydairy.com
ENOSBURG 05450-
Stony Pond Farm 336 EMCH DR FLS VT 5592 USA www.stonypondfarm.com
Stuyt Dairy
Farmstead Cheese [22000 E Mariposa
Co. LLC Rd Escalon CA 95320 USA www.stuytdairycheese.com
126 ROSEWAY THOMASVILL
SWEET GRASS DAIRY |DRIVE E GA 31792 USA WWW.SWEETGRASSDAIRY.COM
The Artisan Cheese |721 Riverfront
Exchange Drive Sheboygan [WI 53081 USA DeerCreekCheese.com
https://www.facebook.com/The
The Farm at Doe Run |324 Hicks Rd Coatesville |PA 19320 USA FarmAtDoeRun
The Grey Barn and
Farm 22 South Road Chilmark MA 02535 USA www.thegreybarnandfarm.com
The Udder Way 410 Regional Road
Artisan Cheese Co 20 Hamilton ON LOR1P0 |Canada |udderway.ca
Tillamook 4185 N Hwy 101  |TILLAMOOK |OR 97141 USA https://www.tillamook.com
Traders Point
Creamery 9101 Moore Rd Zionsville IN 46077 USA traderspointcreamery.com
Tulip Tree 6330 Corporate
Creamery,LLC Dr, suite D Indianapolis |IN 46278 USA tuliptreecreamery.com
University of 06269- https://animalscience.cahnr.uco
Connecticut 17 Manter Rd Storrs CT 4040 USA nn.edu/visit-us/creamery/
University of
Minnesota 1334 Eckles Ave. |St.Paul MN 55108 USA fscn.cfans.umn.edu




5023 State Road

Uplands Cheese 23 Dodgeville |WI 53533 USA uplandscheese.com
Upper Canada Jordan
Cheese Company 4159 Jordan Road |Station Ontario |LOR1SO |[Canada |uppercanadacheese.com
Urban Stead Cheese |3036 Woodburn https://www.urbansteadcheese.
Co. Avenue Cincinnati OH 45206 USA com/
V&V Supremo Foods 2141 S. Throop St. |Chicago IL 60608 USA https://www.vvsupremo.com
Valley Shepherd
Creamery 50 Fairmount rd  |Long Valley [NJ 07853 USA http://www.valleyshepherd.com
https://www.vermontcreamery.
Vermont Creamery |20 Pitman Road Websterville |VT 05678 USA com/
Vermont Farmstead |3786 Church Hill |South
Cheese Co Rd Woodstock |VT 05071 USA Www.vermontfarmstead.com
281 Patch Farm
Vermont Shepherd |Road Putney VT 05346 USA vermontshepherd.com
9090 John Mosby
Village Cheeseworks |Hwy, Suite 523 Upperville  |VA 20184 USA www.villagecheeseworks.com
251 Common
von Trapp Farmstead |Road Waitsfield VT 05673 USA www.vontrappfarmstead.com
Walla Walla Cheese Milton
Company 606 N. Main Freewater |OR 97862 USA wallawallacheesecompany.com
Wegmans Food 1500 Brooks
Market Avenue Rochester NY 14603 USA www.wegmans.com
Westfield Farm 28 Worcester Rd  |Hubbardston|MA 01452 USA www.chevre.com
214 West Henni
Widmer's Cheese Street
Cellars, Inc. P.0O. Box 127 Theresa Wi 53091 USA Widmer's Cheese Cellars, Inc.
Willamette Valley 18555 SW Teton
Cheese Avenue Tualatin OR 97062 USA www.wildrosefoods.com
William Cofield 6780 McKinley St.
Cheesemakers #110 Sebastopol |CA 95472 USA wmcofieldcheese.com
Winter Winds Farm |375 W 4000 S Victor ID 83422 USA www.winterwindsfarm.com
WW Homestead
Dairy 850 Rossville Road |Waukon 1A 52172 USA www.wwhomesteaddairy.com
Zingerman's 3723 Plaza Drive
Creamery Suite 2 Ann Arbor  |MI 48108 USA zingermanscreamery.com




